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EXTRACT OF UN.AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 3oth JUNE 2019

Rs. in Lacs

Particulars
Quarter Ended Year Ended

D.NO. Un-Audited Audited Un-Audited Audited
30-06-2019 31-03-2019 30-06-2018 31-03-2019

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

lTotal Revenue
I

Net Profit for the period before Tax

Net Profit for the period after Tax

Total Comprehensive lncome for the period after tax
(Gomprising Net Profit for the period after tax and Other
Gomprehensive lncome after tax)

Paid up Equity Share Capitat

Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves

Earnings Per share of Re.l/- each (Rs.)
(Not Annualized)
Basic:
Diluted:

1 39682

27993

19420

19546

2356

el
el

154577

24392

16491

16178

2356

7

7

122779

17160

12794

12875

2356

6

6

51 8730

71807

51072

50964

2356

451344

22

22

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financiat resutts that has been filed with Stock
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEB! (Listing Obligations and Disctosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015. The full format of the Quarterty financiat results are avaitable on the Bombay Stocf Exchange website
www.bseindia.com. the National Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and on the Gompany,s website
www.ramcocements.in

2. The above consolidated un-audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the
Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 07-08-2019. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited
review of the above results.

3. Standalone financial information

Particulars
Quarter Ended Year Ended

Un-Audited Audited Un-Audited Audited
30-06-2019 31-03-2019 30-06-2018 31-03-2019

Total Revenue 139206 154347 122480 517471
Net Profit before tax 27817 24666 17030 71558
Net Profit after tax 19197 16537 12498 50589

4. The previous period figures have been re-grouped/re-stated wherever necessary.

Rajapalayam
07-08-2019
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P.R. VENKETRAMA RAJA
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
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