

THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED

Regd.Office: "Ramamandiram", Rajapalayam - 626 117. Corporate Office: 98-A, Dr.Radhakrishnan Salai, Chennai 600 004. CIN:L26941TN1957PLC003566; E-mail: ksn@ramcocements.co.in

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2019

Rs. in Lacs

					Rs. in Lacs
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
		30-06-2019	31-03-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019
1	Total Revenue	139682	154577	122779	518730
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax	27993	24392	17160	71807
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax	19420	16491	12794	51072
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (Comprising Net Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	19546	16178	12875	50964
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital	2356	2356	2356	2356
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves			1 3	451344
7	Earnings Per share of Re.1/- each (Rs.) (Not Annualized)				
	Basic:	9	7	6	22
	Diluted:	9	7	6	22

Notes:

- 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results that has been filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, the National Stock Exchange website www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website
- 2. The above consolidated un-audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 07-08-2019. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above results.

3. Key Standalone financial information

	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
Particulars	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
	30-06-2019	31-03-2019	30-06-2018	31-03-2019
Total Revenue	139206	154347	122480	517471
Net Profit before tax	27817	24666	17030	
Net Profit after tax	19197	16537	12498	

4. The previous period figures have been re-grouped/re-stated wherever necessary.

For THE RAMCO CEMENTS LIMITED

Rajapalayam 07-08-2019



P.R. VENKETRAMA RAJA

CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR